Georgia

Alpharetta

Atlanta

Athens

Avondale Estates

Decatur

Gainesville

Lawrenceville

Macon

Marietta

Per Person Per Year

Brewery Beer

Cotter Brown
American Brown Ale
Hop Dang Diggity IPA

Southern IPA

Jekyll Brewing

Atlanta Brewing Red Brick Ale
Peachtree Pale Ale

Laughing Skull Pilsner

Red Brick Brewing
Company

Divine Bovine - Milk Stout w/Organic
Chai Spices

Sweet Potato Brown Ale

Dogwood Brewery

Company Dogwood Pilsner

Drafty Kilt

Monday Night Brewery Scotch Ale

Eye Patch Ale IPA

Interrogation

Scofflaw Brewing Company Coffea Milk Stout

Sweet Water Brewing 420 Extra Pale Ale

Exodus Porter
Hop Hash

Sweet Georgia Brown Ale

Creature Comforts Brewing

Automatic Pale Ale
Co

Bibo Pilsner

Liquid Bliss Chocolate Peanut Butter

Terrapin Beer Company Porter

Terrapin Golden Ale

Ode to Mercy

Wild Heaven Beer Coffee Brown Ale

Eschaton Quadrupel Ale

Wild Heaven Craft Beers )
Belgian-style

Magnifique

Left Nut Brewing Company Belgian Quad Ale

Slow Pour Brewing The Honorable Dunkel with Coffee
Company
Sunday Driving

Pale Ale

Macon Progress

Macon Beer Company Pale Ale

Long Day Lager

REE D Bohemian Style Lager

24.0 Gal

Date

Aug-16

Aug-14

Nov-02

May-03

Dec-04

Dec-15

Dec-16

May-03

Aug-14

Aug-16

18-Jun

Aug-14

May-05

Nov-19

Dec-02

Dec-15

Dec-16

Jun-15

Aug-14

Jun-24

Jun-15

Jun-18

Feb-18

Feb-18

Jun-18

Aug-14

Rating

15.5

14.0

16.5

14.0

14.5

15.5

14.0

Alc.%

6.0%

6.7%

5.9%

6.0%

6.0%

7.2%

6.2%

6.8%

5.7%

5.8%

4.2%

5.1%

5.0%

4.9%

5.3%

5.3%

7.0%

10.6%

11.0%

5.4%

5.7%

5.0%

4.98%

Thanks

Gary B.

Gary B.

Tonya S.

Pat S.

Tonya S.

Tonya S.

Tonya S.

Pat S.

Tonya S.

Gary B.

Tonya S.

Tonya S.

Tonya S.

Gary B.

Tonya S.

Tonya S.

Tonya S.

Lee B.

Gary B.

Gary B.

Lee B.

Tonya S.

Gary B.

Gary B.

Gary B.

Gary B.

Web Site

www.jekyllbrewing.com

www.redbrickbrewing.com

www.mondaynightbrewing.com

www.scofflawbeer.com

www.sweetwaterbrew.com

www.creaturecomfortsbeer

www.terrapinbeer.com

www.wildheavenbeer.com

www.wildheavencraftbeers.com

www.leftnutbrewing.com

www.slowpourbrewing.com

www.maconbeer.com

www.redharebrewing.com




Southbound Brewing

Savannah Company Hoplin IPA
Sewanee Stillfire Brewing Orange Diva Ale
Woodstock Reformation Brewery Alani

Atlas IPA
American Style IPA
Cadence Double Belgian
Belgian Dubble
Providence
Belgian Tripel
Double Time
American Pale Ale

Imperial Pumpkin Ale

Jude
Belgian Style Tripel
Nolan 003
IPA Brut
Providence
Belgian Tripel
Stark
American Style Porter

Witbier

Dec-16

Jun-24

Dec-18
Aug-14
Aug-14
Jun-18
Dec-18
Dec-18
Jun-18
Dec-18
Aug-14
Dec-18

Dec-18

16.0

14.0

13.0

13.0

16.0

6.2%

5.3%

4.7%

6.8%

6.9%

9.7%

8.4%

9.3%

9.2%

7.2%

9.2%

5.5%

4.8%

Tonta S.

Gary B.

Tonya S.

Gary B.

Gary B.

Tonya S.
Tonya S.
Tonya S.
Tonya S.

Tonya S.

Gary B.

Tonya S.

Tonya S.

www.southboundbrewingco.com

www.stillfirebrewing.com

www.reformationbrewery.com






